GENER AL  CATALOGUE
GENER AL  CATALOGUE
2
With over 30 years experience in the handling tool
business the Hamburg Oil Tools Team produces,
supplies, services and maintains Pipe Handling Equip-
ment for the Oil and Gas Industry, On- and Offshore,
as well as for Geothermal Drilling. Our equipment is

	 Suitable for all standard API top drives
	 Customised Links on request
	 CE & ATEX marked
	 MADE IN GERMANY
upper eye lower eye
Technical data are subject to change
All load capacities in short tons unless stated differently
7
350T ELEVATOR LINKS
PART NUMBER LINK SIZE
(more sizes upon request)
LOAD RATING
short tons
WEIGHT
kg / lbs
350108-Y 2.3/4" x 108" 350 420 / 926
350120-Y 2.3/4" x 120" 350 450 / 992
350132-Y 2.3/4" x 132" 350 480 / 1058
350144-Y 2.3/4" x 144" 350 510 / 1124
350180-Y 2.3/4" x 180" 350 600 / 1323
350216-Y 2.3/4" x 216" 350 690 / 1521
Dimensions  * 350 ton Link
X A B C D E F G H
2.3/4" 5.1/4" 8.1/2" 3.1/2" 9.3/8" 11.3/4" 5.1/4" 15.3/4" 11.1/2"
500T ELEVATOR LINKS
PART NUMBER LINK SIZE
(more sizes upon request)
LOAD RATING
short tons
WEIGHT
kg / lbs
500108-Y 3.1/2" x 108" 500 630 / 1389
500120-Y 3.1/2" x 120" 500 680 / 1499
500132-Y 3.1/2" x 132" 500 730 / 1609
500144-Y 3.1/2" x 144" 500 780 / 1720
500180-Y 3.1/2" x 180" 500 930 / 2050
500216-Y 3.1/2" x 216" 500 1080 / 2381
Dimensions * 500 ton Link
X A B C D E F G H
3.1/2" 6.3/4" 10.1/2" 4.3/4" 9.5/8" 12" 6" 17.3/8" 14"
* all dimensions in acc. to forging standard EN 10243-1